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2024 NE OB Tri-Valley League Swim Champs - 1/28/2024

Results
 
Girls 50 Yard Free

TVL Record: 23.54 2020* Ava Yablonski

Meet Record: 23.89 2018# Andrea Wei

South Sectio: 27.15$

State D1: 26.42@

State D2: 26.32&

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MEDF-NE SRDePiero, Jill M1 25.25&

DS-NE SOOlson, Nora2 26.00&

HOP-NE FRScalora, Olivia3 26.54$

DEDHS-NE SRBrown, Jade4 26.94$

DS-NE SOHo, Caroline5 27.03$

MEDF-NE SRKoch, Anna6 27.21

AHS-NE SOKriegsman, Rebecca7 27.57

DEDHS-NE FRBuhlman, Samantha8 28.05

NORW-NE SRSantana Alcantara, Ana9 28.57

WEST-NE SRHuang, Cheyann10 28.59

HOP-NEBurke, Anna11 28.92

DEDHS-NE SORadosta, Layla12 29.05

AHS-NE SOGilhooly, Sadie13 29.26

HM-NE 11Anderson, Kelsea14 29.37

DS-NE SRLindauer, Heidi15 29.54

DS-NE FRForde, Marin16 29.96

HOP-NE FRZhu, Julia17 30.24

WEST-NE SRCautela, Ann18 30.29

DS-NE JRGreen, Laura19 x30.57

WEST-NE FRCai, Isabella20 31.13

MEDF-NE JRGoodson, Katie M21 31.21

NORW-NE FRMotlotle, Kesegotetse22 31.25

NORW-NE JRSisk, Colleen23 31.29

HM-NE 9Guan, Elizabeth24 31.31

NORT-NE SRGhita, Emily25 31.49

DEDHS-NE FRMaguire, Mollie26 32.01

DEDHS-NE FRAkula, Roszlynn27 x32.64

HOP-NE FRKelly, Caroline*28 33.04

AHS-NE SOKansal, Purvi*28 33.04

NORT-NE 8tKerr, Lily30 33.13

NORT-NE FRKillion, Ava31 33.38

WEST-NE FRMoran, Campbell32 33.45

AHS-NE FRLevine-Smith, Liza33 33.77

WEST-NE FRFolmar, Reis34 x33.95

NORW-NE JRLarkee, Shea35 33.96

WEST-NE FRReddy, Sreemayi36 x34.85

DS-NE SOGibbs, Meredith37 x35.46

NORT-NE 8tWelch, Aislinn38 35.63

DEDHS-NECroscup, Sadie39 x36.16

DEDHS-NE FRMcGowan, Allie40 x36.29

HOP-NE FRPatel, Swiya41 x36.57

HM-NE 10O'Neil, Jas42 37.24

DS-NE SOMartin, Rachel43 x37.41

AHS-NE 8tJosti, Sophie44 x37.65

NORW-NEConnolly, Michelle45 x38.04

DEDHS-NE FRDucko, Alexa46 x40.85

HOP-NE FRChowdhuri, Urmi47 x41.46

AHS-NE JRIyer, Mira48 x42.55

HOP-NE FRAggarwal, Ashia49 x42.77

AHS-NE JRClay, Sasha50 x44.00

HM-NE 10Megelly, Verena51 44.93

NORW-NE JRPereira, Jullya52 x48.70

AHS-NE SRRothkopf, Sofia53 x1:46.58

NORT-NE JRBarrick, Emilie--- X40.85

NORT-NE FREsmeraldo, Grace--- X41.51

NORT-NE 8tTahir, Aida--- X41.98

NORT-NE 8tRoss, Victoria--- X46.29

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

TVL Record: 51.95 2022* Ava Yablonski

Meet Record: 53.57 2015# Abigail Martin

South Sectio: 59.58$

State D1: 57.63@

State D2: 57.86&

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NORT-NE JRJacques, Ally1 55.86@

26.62 29.24

MEDF-NE SRDePiero, Jill M2 57.33@

26.96 30.37

DS-NE SOOlson, Nora3 58.55$

27.92 30.63

DS-NE SOHo, Caroline4 58.99$

27.99 31.00

MEDF-NE SRKoch, Anna5 1:01.33

29.31 32.02

DEDHS-NE FRBuhlman, Samantha6 1:01.70

30.06 31.64

NORT-NE JRO'Connell, Maya7 1:01.97

29.98 31.99

HOP-NE FRScalora, Olivia8 1:02.17

30.23 31.94

NORT-NE SRHarren, Kaelin9 1:02.63

30.53 32.10

AHS-NE SOGilhooly, Sadie10 1:03.29

30.57 32.72

AHS-NE SOKriegsman, Rebecca11 1:03.42

29.90 33.52

DS-NE SRLindauer, Heidi12 1:05.49

31.08 34.41

HM-NE 10Pierce, Madeliene13 1:06.37

31.26 35.11

HOP-NE JRTikoo, Poorvi14 1:08.47

32.73 35.74

DEDHS-NE SOMegan, Mary Kate15 1:08.50

32.79 35.71

DEDHS-NE SOBalfour, Lydia16 1:09.01

32.48 36.53

WEST-NE SOWen, Bella17 1:09.40

32.90 36.50

WEST-NE JRPhu, Abbie18 1:10.13

33.52 36.61

HOP-NE FRZhu, Julia19 1:10.90

32.44 38.46

NORW-NE FRMotlotle, Kesegotetse20 1:11.78

32.44 39.34

MEDF-NE SRMarshall, Chloe A21 1:12.10

33.38 38.72

HM-NE 11Hochman, Brooke22 1:12.33

34.44 37.89

AHS-NE FRLikowska, Zofia23 1:13.41

35.37 38.04

DEDHS-NE FRZessis, Anya24 1:13.76

35.90 37.86

NORT-NE 8tKerr, Lily25 1:13.96

35.51 38.45

AHS-NE SOKansal, Purvi26 1:14.02

35.67 38.35

WEST-NE FRMoran, Campbell27 1:15.98

36.93 39.05

DS-NE SOGibbs, Meredith28 1:20.21

37.44 42.77

HOP-NE SOTadaka, Sruthi29 1:20.96

38.96 42.00

HM-NE 10O'Neil, Jas30 1:25.83

42.70 43.13

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

TVL Record: 1:52.65 2015* Corinne Carbone

Meet Record: 1:52.65 2015# Corinne Carbone

South Sectio: 2:09.75$

State D1: 2:06.16@

State D2: 2:06.27&

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NORT-NE JRJacques, Ally1 2:01.73@

27.97 31.00 30.7931.97

MEDF-NE SOIovino, Jordan E2 2:09.86

29.30 32.85 33.4734.24

AHS-NE JRReid, Mandy3 2:13.19

30.70 33.43 34.0135.05

HOP-NE JRWeil-Meggison, Maya4 2:14.41

29.88 33.67 35.4735.39

HM-NE 12Montana, Alex5 2:15.30

29.61 34.29 35.7435.66

NORT-NE JRO'Connell, Maya6 2:16.18

31.36 33.95 35.1935.68

DEDHS-NE JRDowney, Molly7 2:17.29

30.38 34.29 36.5636.06

DS-NE SOLombard, Clara8 2:17.51

30.44 34.52 35.8136.74

DEDHS-NE SOLupianez, Mary9 2:21.44

31.26 34.85 37.8737.46

NORW-NE JRGreene, Kathryn10 2:22.94

31.12 35.09 38.6538.08

AHS-NE SOCote, Marcella11 2:24.06

32.84 36.01 37.5537.66

NORW-NE FRSople, Madeline12 2:26.09

33.67 37.80 37.0437.58

WEST-NE FRHickey, Caitlyn13 2:26.67

33.01 37.80 37.2738.59

HM-NE 10Pierce, Madeliene14 2:30.89

32.87 37.96 39.0341.03

WEST-NE SRZaprauskis, Veja15 2:31.05

34.24 38.12 38.8839.81

DEDHS-NE SOMegan, Mary Kate16 2:31.41

34.15 38.19 38.4240.65
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(Girls 200 Yard Free)

WEST-NE SRBurke, Maeve17 2:31.56

35.11 38.47 38.4839.50

MEDF-NE SRBrand, Caroline S18 2:31.85

34.45 37.87 39.1640.37

HOP-NE SOBhattacharyya, Anjali19 2:36.31

33.82 39.08 41.6141.80

HOP-NE JRTikoo, Poorvi20 2:37.01

34.38 38.83 42.1341.67

DS-NE SOBoudreau, Camille21 2:40.32

34.90 39.72 42.4443.26

HOP-NE JRHasegawa, Miyu22 2:44.07

36.57 41.35 42.5043.65

MEDF-NE SRMarshall, Chloe A23 2:56.25

38.98 45.35 42.9548.97

WEST-NE FRReddy, Sreemayi24 3:01.75

39.92 45.78 47.5948.46

NORT-NE SRBiron, Emma25 3:04.41

38.90 47.45 46.6451.42

MEDF-NE FRFratolillo, Annie26 3:23.12

42.28 50.94 55.0754.83

NORT-NE FRPayne, Abigail27 3:31.69

45.22 55.57 52.8458.06

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

TVL Record: 5:10.53 2020* Pari Ahmadi

Meet Record: 5:12.03 2016# Corinne Carbone

South Sectio: 5:54.41$

State D1: 5:40.03@

State D2: 5:41.25&

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NORT-NE SOPescod, Sarah1 5:21.64@

28.38 31.54 32.6932.16

32.96 32.92 33.31 33.20

32.64 31.84

NORT-NE SOCarline, Brooke2 5:44.66$

31.64 33.67 34.7634.48

34.49 35.08 35.03 35.21

35.61 34.69

MEDF-NE SOIovino, Jordan E3 5:45.63$

29.88 34.11 35.0535.09

35.58 35.20 35.85 35.75

35.79 33.33

AHS-NE JRReid, Mandy4 5:51.56$

31.27 33.87 35.4235.04

35.66 36.11 36.46 36.07

36.55 35.11

HM-NE 11Talmanson, Ella5 6:18.33

33.41 37.21 39.2438.40

38.85 39.02 38.96 37.85

38.29 37.10

NORT-NE SOKenney, Lauren6 6:24.75

33.87 37.20 39.4638.84

39.84 39.74 39.40 39.42

38.81 38.17

AHS-NE SOCote, Marcella7 6:27.21

33.87 37.43 39.6538.78

40.07 39.54 39.66 40.18

39.89 38.14

DEDHS-NE SOLupianez, Mary8 6:27.73

33.02 36.99 39.4039.01

39.70 39.85 40.62 39.93

40.48 38.73

WEST-NE FRHickey, Caitlyn9 6:29.56

32.85 37.05 41.5739.79

40.29 40.88 40.78 40.00

39.00 37.35

AHS-NE FRWarnetski, Sophia10 6:34.12

32.92 36.46 40.5539.07

40.02 41.30 40.63 41.35

41.43 40.39

HOP-NE SOMalladi, Padmashree11 6:35.95

34.16 38.12 40.5940.42

41.44 40.92 41.71 40.33

39.53 38.73

WEST-NE SROwens, Julia12 6:40.74

34.12 37.22 40.4039.78

41.48 42.10 41.68 42.62

41.78 39.56

NORW-NE JRGreene, Kathryn13 6:41.07

36.14 38.95 40.8039.95

40.75 41.29 41.69 42.05

41.35 38.10

HM-NE 12Sangil, Jules14 6:55.60

36.63 41.31 43.0442.54

42.67 43.33 41.79 42.16

42.03 40.10

WEST-NE SRZaprauskis, Veja15 6:57.91

35.58 40.99 42.5442.16

42.96 43.20 43.88 43.68

43.25 39.67

HOP-NE SOBhattacharyya, Anjali16 7:01.57

34.22 40.10 43.5442.37

44.79 43.31 45.04 44.92

42.05 41.23

DEDHS-NE JRMurphy-Clinton, Keira17 7:03.63

MEDF-NE FROrsini, Julia18 7:25.80

36.24 43.24 44.9844.79

46.32 46.25 47.56 46.68

45.62 44.12

HOP-NE FRKelly, Caroline19 7:32.75

40.28 46.73 46.7247.12

47.27 46.81 46.20 46.97

44.72 39.93

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

TVL Record: 54.44 2020* Ava Yablonski

Meet Record: 56.33 2020# Ava Yablonski

South Sectio: 1:06.99$

State D1: 1:04.21@

State D2: 1:05.78&

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NORT-NE SOPescod, Sarah1 1:04.31&

30.91 33.40

HOP-NE JRHanscom, Maeve2 1:07.94

32.90 35.04

NORW-NE SRSantana Alcantara, Ana3 1:08.28

32.39 35.89

AHS-NE SOWashburn, Chelsea4 1:10.39

33.20 37.19

HOP-NEBurke, Anna5 1:10.46

34.75 35.71

DEDHS-NE SRBrown, Jade6 1:10.68

34.13 36.55

NORT-NE SRHarren, Kaelin7 1:11.94

34.87 37.07

DEDHS-NE JRMcCafferty, Fiona8 1:13.95

36.38 37.57

AHS-NE JRSavanur, Rujuta9 1:14.58

35.99 38.59

HM-NE 11Anderson, Kelsea10 1:17.06

35.86 41.20

DEDHS-NEConnolly, Cora11 1:19.31

39.60 39.71

AHS-NE FRMartins, Melissa12 1:19.87

38.33 41.54

WEST-NE FRFolmar, Reis13 1:22.46

40.65 41.81

DEDHS-NE FRAkula, Roszlynn14 1:24.29

1:24.60

WEST-NE FRViano, Maggie15 1:25.84

1:25.97

DS-NE FRReese, Hannah16 1:30.12

42.47 47.65

NORT-NE SRBiron, Emma17 1:35.80

44.91 50.89

DS-NE SOSlawsby, Lyla18 1:39.09

49.66 49.43

NORT-NE FREsmeraldo, Grace19 1:39.21

50.09 49.12

AHS-NESicad, Allessandra20 1:39.78

49.24 50.54

HM-NE 10Megelly, Verena21 1:57.87

55.93 1:01.94

DS-NE FRGraham, Saoirse22 1:59.26

57.06 1:02.20

MEDF-NE SOCatalano, Emma M23 2:01.14

MEDF-NE SORizkalla, Sophia24 2:09.19

HOP-NE FRPatel, Dhriti--- DQ

43.86 52.56
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Girls 100 Yard Breast

TVL Record: 1:07.33 2014* Victoria Feng

Meet Record: 1:07.33 2014# Victoria Feng

South Sectio: 1:17.27$

State D1: 1:15.75@

State D2: 1:14.15&

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MEDF-NE SRHerbstzuber, Nora1 1:07.80&

31.81 35.99

AHS-NE SOConnors, Molly2 1:12.25&

35.18 37.07

NORT-NE SRMcIntyre, Mattia3 1:15.14@

34.84 40.30

AHS-NE FRWarnetski, Sophia4 1:16.72$

36.53 40.19

DEDHS-NEBrown, Tracey5 1:17.63

37.27 40.36

NORW-NE JRSople, Bridget6 1:18.81

37.04 41.77

HOP-NE FRBouffard, Natalie7 1:20.17

37.61 42.56

HM-NE 11Talmanson, Ella8 1:20.97

38.49 42.48

DS-NE JRGreen, Laura9 1:22.66

38.58 44.08

DS-NE SOLombard, Clara10 1:23.29

40.21 43.08

DEDHS-NEUnger, Sophia11 1:23.79

39.68 44.11

WEST-NE JRPhu, Abbie12 1:27.50

41.91 45.59

AHS-NE 8tLassonde, Evie13 1:27.96

42.33 45.63

WEST-NE SROwens, Julia14 1:28.00

41.29 46.71

DEDHS-NE SOPateras, Eleni15 1:28.77

43.65 45.12

WEST-NE SRBean, Vivian16 1:29.64

42.51 47.13

NORW-NE FRSople, Madeline17 1:29.95

41.73 48.22

HOP-NE JRHasegawa, Miyu18 1:30.35

43.16 47.19

HM-NE 9Guan, Elizabeth19 1:30.79

42.22 48.57

HOP-NE SOMalladi, Padmashree20 1:30.92

43.44 47.48

DEDHS-NEMahecha, Eloisa21 1:32.55

42.82 49.73

AHS-NE FRPatil, Ojal22 1:34.52

44.20 50.32

HM-NE 11Hochman, Brooke23 1:36.79

45.97 50.82

NORW-NE SRKeats, Molly24 1:36.89

46.25 50.64

DS-NE JRMcKinlay, Kayla25 1:38.72

46.21 52.51

HOP-NE FRPatel, Swiya26 1:42.86

49.78 53.08

MEDF-NE FRFratolillo, Annie27 1:43.15

49.43 53.72

MEDF-NE FROrsini, Julia28 1:43.81

48.39 55.42

NORT-NE 8tWelch, Aislinn29 1:45.35

49.45 55.90

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

TVL Record: 54.55 2022* Ava Yablonski

Meet Record: 57.07 2020# Ava Yablonski

South Sectio: 1:06.77$

State D1: 1:04.09@

State D2: 1:04.82&

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NORT-NE SOCarline, Brooke1 1:04.90$

30.27 34.63

DS-NE SOSham, Alison2 1:06.34$

30.49 35.85

HM-NE 12Montana, Alex3 1:09.17

31.51 37.66

DS-NE SODawley, Kate4 1:11.16

32.24 38.92

DEDHS-NEBrown, Tracey5 1:11.66

33.00 38.66

NORT-NE JRHenry, Eve6 1:12.09

33.69 38.40

HOP-NE JRWeil-Meggison, Maya7 1:13.51

33.45 40.06

WEST-NE JRLucas, Eve8 1:14.00

32.97 41.03

DEDHS-NE JRDowney, Molly9 1:14.14

35.03 39.11

DEDHS-NE SORadosta, Layla10 1:17.26

34.17 43.09

DS-NE SOCorrell, Tessa11 1:21.39

36.80 44.59

WEST-NE SRCautela, Ann12 1:25.13

41.04 44.09

MEDF-NE JRGoodson, Katie M13 1:25.92

39.40 46.52

NORT-NE SRGhita, Emily14 1:27.54

38.66 48.88

DEDHS-NE FRTaraglia, Audrey15 1:32.14

45.60 46.54

HOP-NE FRPatel, Dhriti16 1:36.44

44.42 52.02

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

TVL Record: 2:04.90 2016* Corinne Carbone

Meet Record: 2:06.36 2015# Corinne Carbone

South Sectio: 2:28.87$

State D1: 2:22.65@

State D2: 2:24.60&

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MEDF-NE SRHerbstzuber, Nora1 2:13.73@

30.02 32.81 32.4038.50

DS-NE SOSham, Alison2 2:29.13

30.47 38.24 34.0646.36

NORT-NE SRMcIntyre, Mattia3 2:30.62

31.32 38.80 35.8244.68

NORW-NE JRSople, Bridget4 2:35.19

33.62 40.28 37.6843.61

AHS-NE SOConnors, Molly5 2:35.28

35.39 41.13 36.5742.19

HOP-NE JRHanscom, Maeve6 2:37.66

32.80 37.79 34.8852.19

HOP-NE FRBouffard, Natalie7 2:38.93

33.37 42.30 36.7346.53

AHS-NE SOWashburn, Chelsea8 2:40.48

36.24 38.97 36.7248.55

NORT-NE JRHenry, Eve9 2:45.39

34.67 41.62 39.9049.20

DEDHS-NE JRMcCafferty, Fiona10 2:51.57

35.30 42.88 39.5553.84

WEST-NE SRBean, Vivian11 2:51.81

38.00 44.56 40.1849.07

AHS-NE 8tLassonde, Evie12 2:53.83

41.02 42.30 38.3452.17

DEDHS-NE FRTaraglia, Audrey13 2:54.28

41.98 1:35.95 36.35

DEDHS-NEUnger, Sophia14 2:56.34

40.10 48.20 41.3646.68

HM-NE 12Sangil, Jules15 3:00.93

39.97 46.85 41.9752.14

NORW-NE SRKeats, Molly16 3:15.36

42.09 52.29 47.3853.60

DS-NE FRReese, Hannah--- DQ

43.37 48.56 46.661:02.45

MEDF-NE SORizkalla, Sophia--- DQ

45.56 3:07.19

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

TVL Record: 306.54 2017* Alyssa Annenberg

Meet Record: 281.80 2014# Mattie Stauss

South Sectio: 180.00$

State D1: 200.00@

State D2: 200.00&

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

HOP-NE SRWeatherhead, Eve1 251.65&

NORT-NE SOHim, Sadie2 239.85&

WEST-NE SRPreskenis, Ava3 233.70&

NORW-NE JRSisk, Colleen4 233.15&

WEST-NE SRMcGowan, Victoria5 229.65&

WEST-NE JRMorrison, Harper6 211.55&

MEDF-NE JRShield, Sophie7 201.40&

NORW-NE JRLarkee, Shea8 188.30$

DEDHS-NE FRSmid, Keira9 174.70

MEDF-NE JRJackson, Maya10 168.85

DS-NE SOKane, Addison11 152.05

MEDF-NE JRTen Hagen, Greta12 150.60

DEDHS-NE SRGuilfoyle, Allyson13 144.90

NORT-NE JRBarrick, Emilie14 125.35
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Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

TVL Record: 1:41.29 2018*

G. Cavanaugh, A. Fischer, A. Wei, B. Belger

Meet Record: 1:43.79 2015#

C. Zhang, M. Charron, C. Body, C. Milne

South Sectio: 1:52.42$

State D1: 1:50.23@

State D2: 1:49.82&

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMEDF-NE1 1:45.09&

Koch, Anna SR Herbstzuber, Nora SR

Iovino, Jordan E SO DePiero, Jill M SR

27.24 25.56 25.2027.09

ANORT-NE2 1:48.16&

Jacques, Ally JR Harren, Kaelin SR

McIntyre, Mattia SR Pescod, Sarah SO

25.71 29.36 25.5827.51

AHOP-NE3 1:50.75$

Burke, Anna Hanscom, Maeve JR

Bouffard, Natalie FR Scalora, Olivia FR

28.33 27.41 27.2327.78

ADS-NE4 1:51.99$

Ho, Caroline SO Lombard, Clara SO

Lindauer, Heidi SR Dawley, Kate SO

27.25 27.71 22.4134.62

ADEDHS-NE5 1:52.54

Brown, Jade SR McCafferty, Fiona JR

Radosta, Layla SO Downey, Molly JR

28.05 29.26 27.2328.00

AHM-NE6 1:54.61

Montana, Alex 12 Pierce, Madeliene 10

Talmanson, Ella 11 Anderson, Kelsea 11

27.83 28.73 28.4229.63

AAHS-NE7 1:55.08

Kriegsman, Rebecca SO Reid, Mandy JR

Gilhooly, Sadie SO Warnetski, Sophia FR

28.18 29.15 28.8928.86

AWEST-NE8 1:59.39

Lucas, Eve JR Cautela, Ann SR

Cai, Isabella FR Huang, Cheyann SR

29.58 30.36 28.4531.00

ANORW-NE9 1:59.68

Motlotle, Kesegotetse FR Sisk, Colleen JR

Sople, Bridget JR Greene, Kathryn JR

35.44 26.86 28.5328.85

BDS-NE10 2:01.79

Correll, Tessa SO Green, Laura JR

Forde, Marin FR Boudreau, Camille SO

29.64 30.06 32.5529.54

BAHS-NE11 2:08.98

Likowska, Zofia FR Savanur, Rujuta JR

Kansal, Purvi SO Martins, Melissa FR

32.36 30.91 31.2034.51

BWEST-NE12 2:10.16

Viano, Maggie FR Folmar, Reis FR

Wen, Bella SO Zaprauskis, Veja SR

33.39 34.48 30.7831.51

BNORT-NE13 2:10.89

Kerr, Lily 8t Killion, Ava FR

Ghita, Emily SR Kenney, Lauren SO

1:09.20 29.36 13.6018.73

CDEDHS-NE14 2:14.22

McGowan, Allie FR Balfour, Lydia SO

Murphy-Clinton, Keira JR Zessis, Anya FR

36.72 35.68 33.0128.81

BMEDF-NE15 2:15.07

Marshall, Chloe A SR Fratolillo, Annie FR

Catalano, Emma M SO Brand, Caroline S SR

31.35 37.68 29.2236.82

BHOP-NE16 2:17.05

Hasegawa, Miyu JR Bhattacharyya, Anjali SO

Patel, Swiya FR Patel, Dhriti FR

32.10 31.65 27.7945.51

CWEST-NE17 x2:30.08

Harrington, Reese SR Reddy, Sreemayi FR

Moran, Campbell FR Bean, Vivian SR

31.81 34.04 50.9533.28

CAHS-NE18 x2:33.48

Patil, Ojal FR Josti, Sophie 8t

Clay, Sasha JR Clay, Maya

33.89 38.22 27.3454.03

BNORW-NE19 2:44.23

Pereira, Jullya JR Connolly, Michelle

Keats, Molly SR Larkee, Shea JR

50.14 41.30 55.5417.25

CNORT-NE20 x2:58.56

Ross, Victoria 8t Esmeraldo, Grace FR

Tahir, Aida 8t Payne, Abigail FR

49.18 42.75 42.9343.70

BDEDHS-NE--- DQ

Pateras, Eleni SO Brown, Tracey

Megan, Mary Kate SO Lupianez, Mary SO

31.45 28.40 29.5631.06

CDS-NE--- DQ

Gibbs, Meredith SO McKinlay, Kayla JR

Reese, Hannah FR Slawsby, Lyla SO

36.91 35.15 30.2741.13

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

TVL Record: 3:38.72 2014*

G. Cavanaugh, A. Fischer, A. Worrell, A Wei

Meet Record: 3:44.36 2018#

K. Finn, C. Eckles, M. Keough, A. Schroeder

South Sectio: 4:13.27$

State D1: 4:04.50@

State D2: 4:02.75&

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADS-NE1 3:59.45&

Ho, Caroline SO Dawley, Kate SO

Sham, Alison SO Olson, Nora SO

27.86 58.98 1:02.1216.33

27.94 1:00.14 27.71 58.21

AAHS-NE2 4:16.49

Washburn, Chelsea SO Connors, Molly SO

Gilhooly, Sadie SO Kriegsman, Rebecca SO

30.51 1:04.79 1:04.1430.60

31.22 1:04.70 29.70 1:02.86

ANORT-NE3 4:16.72

Kenney, Lauren SO O'Connell, Maya JR

Harren, Kaelin SR Carline, Brooke SO

33.28 1:09.20 1:03.8530.17

30.67 1:03.34 29.31 1:00.33

ADEDHS-NE4 4:19.33

Downey, Molly JR Lupianez, Mary SO

McCafferty, Fiona JR Buhlman, Samantha FR

32.07 1:04.94 1:05.8630.57

32.55 1:06.09 29.80 1:02.44

ANORW-NE5 4:27.41

Sisk, Colleen JR Sople, Madeline FR

Sople, Bridget JR Greene, Kathryn JR

33.56 1:10.64 1:07.8232.47

30.63 1:04.69 30.19 1:04.26

AWEST-NE6 4:28.06

Lucas, Eve JR Hickey, Caitlyn FR

Zaprauskis, Veja SR Huang, Cheyann SR

31.67 1:06.20 1:05.7030.99

32.87 1:09.72 31.51 1:06.44

BDEDHS-NE7 4:42.38

Megan, Mary Kate SO Murphy-Clinton, Keira JR

Taraglia, Audrey FR Balfour, Lydia SO

32.83 1:09.46 1:12.2134.20

32.80 1:09.05 33.63 1:11.66

BHOP-NE8 4:43.49

Tikoo, Poorvi JR Malladi, Padmashree SO

Zhu, Julia FR Kelly, Caroline FR

32.83 1:41.20 1:07.3135.24

38.91 1:14.88 40.63 40.10

BWEST-NE9 4:46.99

Burke, Maeve SR Phu, Abbie JR

Cai, Isabella FR Wen, Bella SO

34.65 1:11.57 1:12.1533.96

34.69 1:13.32 33.56 1:09.95

CDEDHS-NE10 x4:49.17

Connolly, Cora Mahecha, Eloisa

Zessis, Anya FR Unger, Sophia

36.13 1:12.28 1:11.2334.74

35.03 1:13.75 34.00 1:11.91

BDS-NE11 4:51.49

Correll, Tessa SO Forde, Marin FR

Boudreau, Camille SO Reese, Hannah FR

31.86 1:07.59 1:09.7633.09

33.89 1:14.42 37.48 1:19.72

BAHS-NE12 4:52.22

Martins, Melissa FR Kansal, Purvi SO

Likowska, Zofia FR Savanur, Rujuta JR

36.30 1:16.88 1:11.3233.36

35.32 1:14.41 15.45 1:09.61
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AMEDF-NE13 5:00.65

Goodson, Katie M JR Orsini, Julia FR

Catalano, Emma M SO Brand, Caroline S SR

34.86 1:12.67 1:15.6235.07

42.88 1:25.58 30.99 1:06.78

BNORT-NE14 5:02.47

Killion, Ava FR Welch, Aislinn 8t

Kerr, Lily 8t Henry, Eve JR

35.16 1:28.00 1:09.8026.99

35.58 1:47.86 36.93 36.81

AHM-NE15 5:02.56

Sangil, Jules 12 Hochman, Brooke 11

O'Neil, Jas 10 Guan, Elizabeth 9

33.15 1:12.26 1:52.0032.33

44.61 1:58.34

CWEST-NE16 x5:12.51

Folmar, Reis FR Reddy, Sreemayi FR

Moran, Campbell FR Viano, Maggie FR

36.65 1:17.20 1:18.7437.10

36.37 1:16.84 37.37 1:19.73

CAHS-NE17 x5:20.11

Lassonde, Evie 8t Patil, Ojal FR

Sicad, Allessandra Levine-Smith, Liza FR

35.95 1:15.62 1:18.9436.73

40.71 1:24.28 15.64 1:21.27

CDS-NE18 x5:40.85

Gibbs, Meredith SO McKinlay, Kayla JR

Slawsby, Lyla SO Martin, Rachel SO

40.00 1:28.23 1:19.8934.13

39.10 1:23.11 41.56 1:29.62

CNORT-NE19 x6:24.95

Biron, Emma SR Payne, Abigail FR

Tahir, Aida 8t Barrick, Emilie JR

40.87 1:31.26 1:39.0245.71

1:40.19 2:23.25 51.42

AHOP-NE--- DQ

Burke, Anna Hanscom, Maeve JR

Weil-Meggison, Maya JR Scalora, Olivia FR

31.23 1:04.47 1:02.3329.36

30.13 1:03.85 30.59 1:03.13

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

TVL Record: 1:49.64 2022*

A Yablonski, E Soska, I Yang, L Olsen

Meet Record: 1:53.65 2020# Dover-Sherborn

A Yablonski, E Soska, I Yang, L Olsen

South Sectio: 2:05.65$

State D1: 2:05.00@

State D2: 2:02.20&

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANORT-NE1 1:57.63&

Pescod, Sarah SO

29.43 34.33 24.9728.90

ADEDHS-NE2 2:05.36$

Brown, Jade SR Brown, Tracey

Radosta, Layla SO Buhlman, Samantha FR

31.78 34.39 27.4131.78

ADS-NE3 2:05.90

Olson, Nora SO Green, Laura JR

Sham, Alison SO Dawley, Kate SO

31.87 37.64 27.1529.24

AHM-NE4 2:08.34

Anderson, Kelsea 11 Talmanson, Ella 11

Montana, Alex 12 Pierce, Madeliene 10

36.38 33.38 28.9429.64

AAHS-NE5 2:09.28

Washburn, Chelsea SO Connors, Molly SO

Martins, Melissa FR Warnetski, Sophia FR

32.15 33.49 29.2234.42

AHOP-NE6 2:11.78

Malladi, Padmashree SO Bouffard, Natalie FR

Weil-Meggison, Maya JR Zhu, Julia FR

34.80 36.08 29.3131.59

AWEST-NE7 2:15.12

Hickey, Caitlyn FR Phu, Abbie JR

Lucas, Eve JR Huang, Cheyann SR

35.28 38.73 28.9632.15

BWEST-NE8 2:22.35

Viano, Maggie FR Owens, Julia SR

Cautela, Ann SR Cai, Isabella FR

39.04 31.00

BDEDHS-NE9 2:22.99

Akula, Roszlynn FR Unger, Sophia

Maguire, Mollie FR

39.02 38.01 27.2138.75

ANORW-NE10 2:23.81

Santana Alcantara, Ana SR Sople, Bridget JR

Keats, Molly SR

32.49 41.64 29.8439.84

BHOP-NE11 2:26.87

Tikoo, Poorvi JR Hasegawa, Miyu JR

Bhattacharyya, Anjali SO Kelly, Caroline FR

38.06 41.20 32.8934.72

BAHS-NE12 2:30.00

Patil, Ojal FR Lassonde, Evie 8t

Savanur, Rujuta JR Likowska, Zofia FR

40.60 39.11 32.8337.46

CDEDHS-NE13 x2:32.40

Pateras, Eleni SO Mahecha, Eloisa

Connolly, Cora Croscup, Sadie

40.75 40.23 35.0736.35

CWEST-NE14 x2:33.25

Harrington, Reese SR Wen, Bella SO

Bean, Vivian SR Burke, Maeve SR

40.10 54.00 31.2827.87

BMEDF-NE15 2:34.03

Marshall, Chloe A SR Fratolillo, Annie FR

Goodson, Katie M JR Brand, Caroline S SR

46.26 42.74 23.6141.42

BHM-NE16 2:44.65

Megelly, Verena 10 Guan, Elizabeth 9

Sangil, Jules 12 Hochman, Brooke 11

56.58 1:48.07

CHOP-NE17 x2:58.89

Tadaka, Sruthi SO Patel, Swiya FR

Patel, Dhriti FR Aggarwal, Ashia FR

53.17 43.40 1:22.32

CAHS-NE18 x3:03.26

Clay, Maya Clay, Sasha JR

Sicad, Allessandra Iyer, Mira JR

49.49 52.57 39.5141.69

BNORT-NE--- DQ

Kenney, Lauren SO O'Connell, Maya JR

Henry, Eve JR Killion, Ava FR

36.16 38.20 31.5631.50

AMEDF-NE--- DQ

Iovino, Jordan E SO Herbstzuber, Nora SR

Koch, Anna SR DePiero, Jill M SR

31.19 31.12 24.6128.04

BDS-NE--- DQ

Forde, Marin FR Lombard, Clara SO

Correll, Tessa SO Lindauer, Heidi SR

43.44 35.27 29.6832.41

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

TVL Record: 21.36 2016* Roger Gu

Meet Record: 21.47 2016# Roger Gu

South Sectio: 23.83$

State D1: 23.28@

State D2: 23.80&

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE SRGuo, Jason1 22.54@

WEST-NE JRStuehler, Jack2 23.61&

HOP-NE FRBurke, Caleb3 23.64&

HM-NE 11Hein, James4 23.82$

HM-NE 10LaMonica, Charlie5 23.99

DS-NE JRO'Connor, Devon6 24.00

MEDF-NE FRUnderwood, Jonathan C7 24.07

HOP-NE FRCoffman, Lucas8 24.47

AHS-NE SOGovan, Max9 24.79

DS-NE JRMorris, Silas10 24.88

HM-NE 10Darling, Owen11 24.97

NORW-NE SRCaparrotta, Theodore12 25.06

NORW-NE SRCavanaugh, Anthony13 25.92

DS-NE SRFrey, Jackson14 26.26

WEST-NE SOLi, Luke15 26.59

WEST-NE SRJud, Kevin16 26.75

MEDF-NE FRO'Connor, Cullen17 26.80

WEST-NE SOWillits, Vincent18 x27.20

WEST-NE SOHuang, Jayden19 x27.26

WEST-NE JRFolmar, Nolan20 x27.89

HOP-NE JRKelly, Jack21 28.18

DEDHS-NE JRTiglianidis, Sotiri22 28.44

HM-NE 11Heidari, Arfan23 28.82

DEDHS-NE SOPowers, Casey24 28.92

HM-NE 12Wright, Adam25 x28.93

AHS-NE SONovak, Nick26 29.52

AHS-NE SOAhuja, Yash27 29.62

DS-NE JRPrimack, Asher28 29.65

NORT-NE SRNaji, Noor29 29.89

NORW-NE SRVo, Bao30 29.91
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DS-NE SOPang, Doss31 x30.04

MEDF-NE FRTorpey, John W32 30.08

WEST-NE JRProscia, Alex33 x30.19

AHS-NE SOLee, Daniel34 30.26

HM-NE 12Brown, Simon35 x30.42

DS-NE SRHodge, Thomas36 x32.08

HOP-NE JRJaganathan, Krishiv37 32.45

HM-NE 9Cao, Matthew38 x32.47

DS-NE SRUnderhill, Santiago39 x33.87

HOP-NE FRRegmi, Samartha40 x33.90

HOP-NE SRGhodrati, Elias41 x34.38

NORW-NE SOSantos, Sam42 34.52

DS-NE JRWoldman, Carter43 x38.37

AHS-NE 8tBhanoo, Aarav44 x39.77

DEDHS-NEScaramuzzo, James45 47.63

HM-NE 11Hussain, Rayaan46 x49.66

MEDF-NE FRBenitez, Rico47 50.79

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

TVL Record: 46.99 2016* Roger Gu

Meet Record: 47.44 2015# Roger Gu

South Sectio: 52.79$

State D1: 51.49@

State D2: 52.10&

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MEDF-NE SRBorchers, Quinn M1 47.44#

22.93 24.51

WEST-NE SRMacDonald, Declan2 49.06@

23.49 25.57

HOP-NE FRPeishoff, Davis3 50.53@

24.10 26.43

DS-NE SRHoffmann, Vanya4 51.02@

24.49 26.53

HM-NE 10LaMonica, Charlie5 52.87

25.32 27.55

WEST-NE JRStuehler, Jack6 53.97

25.29 28.68

HOP-NE FRCoffman, Lucas7 54.10

25.37 28.73

DS-NE JRO'Connor, Devon8 54.53

25.42 29.11

WEST-NE JRBelcher, Colin9 54.62

26.44 28.18

WEST-NE SRGreenwald, Gabe10 56.45

26.82 29.63

NORW-NE SRCavanaugh, Anthony11 57.15

26.49 30.66

DEDHS-NE SRMegan, Paul12 57.37

27.53 29.84

HM-NE 12Sofoul, Conner13 57.95

28.06 29.89

DEDHS-NE JRMcGary, Derek14 58.49

27.87 30.62

MEDF-NE JRBarrette, John M15 1:00.27

28.33 31.94

DS-NE SOFayad, Alex16 1:04.04

30.67 33.37

HOP-NE JRKelly, Jack17 1:04.88

30.44 34.44

DS-NE JRKahoun, Owen18 1:05.56

31.35 34.21

NORW-NE JRBrady, Joseph19 1:05.69

31.01 34.68

DEDHS-NE SOPowers, Casey20 1:06.51

30.96 35.55

AHS-NE SOAhuja, Yash21 1:07.24

30.71 36.53

DEDHS-NE JRTiglianidis, Sotiri22 1:09.51

NORW-NE SRVo, Bao23 1:09.53

32.13 37.40

NORT-NE SRNaji, Noor24 1:10.85

33.11 37.74

AHS-NE SOLee, Daniel25 1:11.17

33.80 37.37

HM-NE 11Heidari, Arfan26 1:12.23

33.95 38.28

HOP-NE JRJaganathan, Krishiv27 1:14.75

34.80 39.95

HM-NE 12Brown, Simon28 1:16.54

37.40 39.14

AHS-NE 8tBhanoo, Aarav29 1:31.51

42.83 48.68

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

TVL Record: 1:44.47 2014* Craig Barrett

Meet Record: 1:44.47 2014# Craig Barrett

South Sectio: 1:58.15$

State D1: 1:53.89@

State D2: 1:56.44&

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MEDF-NE JRSapozhnikov, David M1 1:44.72@

24.54 26.52 27.2026.46

HM-NE 12Haynes, Lucas2 1:46.43@

24.77 26.92 27.2027.54

DS-NE SRHoffmann, Vanya3 1:53.60@

25.70 28.54 29.5329.83

WEST-NE JRBelcher, Colin4 2:02.90

28.96 31.29 31.1431.51

WEST-NE JRWatson, Christian5 2:05.08

28.65 32.08 31.7332.62

HOP-NE JRZhu, Kevin6 2:05.13

28.20 31.63 32.4032.90

NORW-NE FRKwon, Caleb7 2:06.05

28.37 31.16 33.3033.22

MEDF-NE SOPatten, Chase J8 2:06.61

29.02 32.54 31.4333.62

DEDHS-NE SRMegan, Paul9 2:09.88

29.88 32.73 33.1634.11

WEST-NE SOLi, Luke10 2:11.33

30.67 32.51 33.7034.45

AHS-NE SOKoutouvos, Alexis11 2:13.06

30.62 33.77 34.0734.60

NORW-NESilva, Anthony12 2:14.94

31.93 34.57 32.9235.52

WEST-NE JRWong, Adrian13 2:16.98

30.91 34.09 36.1535.83

HOP-NE FRBhatia, Agam14 2:38.81

34.98 39.58 40.8143.44

HM-NE 12Wright, Adam15 2:50.62

34.20 42.91 47.2346.28

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

TVL Record: 4:41.82 2012* Connor Haley

Meet Record: 4:41.82 2012# Connor Haley

South Sectio: 5:24.82$

State D1: 5:13.27@

State D2: 5:23.58&

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HM-NE 12Haynes, Lucas1 4:50.02@

26.03 28.75 29.8729.33

29.79 30.08 29.45 29.42

29.38 27.92

MEDF-NE SRClayton, Jayden I2 5:05.09@

26.34 29.20 31.2330.51

31.39 31.65 31.58 31.35

31.30 30.54

HM-NE 11Webb, Michael3 5:10.56@

27.13 30.14 31.8231.81

31.40 31.49 32.36 31.49

31.36 31.56

WEST-NE SOLee, Ethan4 5:23.88$

28.44 31.66 32.8532.67

33.45 33.06 33.53 33.51

32.79 31.92

NORT-NE 8tKenney, Joey5 5:28.12

29.06 31.74 33.5732.82

33.55 33.97 33.82 34.11

33.40 32.08

HOP-NE JRZhu, Kevin6 5:37.69

29.44 32.33 34.5733.62

34.71 34.92 34.76 35.06

34.61 33.67

HM-NE 10Baribeau, Jack7 5:40.60

30.49 33.63 34.6934.33

35.02 35.06 35.37 35.29

34.39 32.33

WEST-NE JRBelcher, Owen8 5:51.83

30.48 33.94 36.2335.27

36.69 36.57 36.59 36.77

36.02 33.27

AHS-NE SOKoutouvos, Alexis9 5:54.38

31.88 34.69 35.5934.98

35.84 36.54 36.19 37.12

36.29 35.26

DEDHS-NE JRMcGary, Derek10 5:55.71

30.90 34.38 36.3036.06

36.70 36.25 37.03 37.22

35.99 34.88
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NORW-NESilva, Anthony11 5:59.88

31.03 35.49 36.8536.21

37.53 37.36 37.63 37.55

36.91 33.32

WEST-NE JRWatson, Christian12 6:04.33

30.52 1:10.39 35.3434.80

35.51 35.34 35.37 34.59

33.03 19.44

WEST-NE SRWillits, Colin13 6:27.01

30.81 35.65 38.9537.58

39.69 40.38 41.00 41.52

41.63 39.80

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

TVL Record: 51.94 2020* Alex Pecze

Meet Record: 54.84 2023# Tim Ketryk-Simson

South Sectio: 1:01.04$

State D1: 59.13@

State D2: 59.96&

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HOP-NE FRPeishoff, Davis1 55.81@

27.13 28.68

HM-NE 11Craze, Taryn2 55.89@

27.11 28.78

HOP-NE FRBurke, Caleb3 57.59@

27.66 29.93

AHS-NE SRGelfand, Nathan4 1:01.16

29.36 31.80

WEST-NE JRWachob, Aaron5 1:04.05

30.69 33.36

MEDF-NE SOPatten, Chase J6 1:04.21

31.07 33.14

WEST-NE JRBelcher, Owen7 1:05.15

31.77 33.38

NORW-NE FRKwon, Caleb8 1:05.72

32.29 33.43

HM-NE 12Monty, Hayden9 1:06.23

31.58 34.65

WEST-NE SRGreenwald, Gabe10 1:07.63

32.53 35.10

HM-NE 12Sofoul, Conner11 1:08.08

33.17 34.91

HM-NE 10Baribeau, Jack12 1:08.56

33.95 34.61

MEDF-NE FRTorpey, John W13 1:19.76

37.73 42.03

HOP-NE FRHaley, Benji14 1:24.43

40.66 43.77

DS-NE SRKetryk-Simson, Tim--- X54.92@

26.69 28.23

DS-NE SRFrey, Jackson--- X1:08.76

33.76 35.00

DS-NE SOShen, Jonathan--- X1:19.51

1:19.91

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

TVL Record: 58.07 2017* Brandon Blair

Meet Record: 59.88 2010# Will Olson

South Sectio: 1:08.37$

State D1: 1:04.69@

State D2: 1:06.57&

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE SRMacDonald, Declan1 1:01.75@

28.84 32.91

WEST-NE SRGuo, Jason2 1:03.15@

29.09 34.06

MEDF-NE SRClayton, Jayden I3 1:04.00@

30.08 33.92

WEST-NE FRMacDonald, Shane4 1:04.72&

29.85 34.87

HM-NE 11Hein, James5 1:05.47&

31.05 34.42

HM-NE 11Bird, Devin6 1:08.03$

32.00 36.03

MEDF-NE FRUnderwood, Jonathan C7 1:09.78

33.89 35.89

HM-NE 10Darling, Owen8 1:10.12

32.95 37.17

DEDHS-NE JRVo, Max9 1:10.33

32.85 37.48

NORW-NE SRDeMattia, David10 1:11.02

34.26 36.76

DS-NE FRKollipara, Pranav11 1:11.13

33.62 37.51

HOP-NE SOLi, Andy12 1:12.34

34.01 38.33

WEST-NE JRCai, Ivan13 1:14.55

35.37 39.18

AHS-NE SOGovan, Max14 1:14.74

34.92 39.82

NORW-NE SRIbrahim, Patrick15 1:18.51

35.64 42.87

DS-NE JRKahoun, Owen16 1:24.75

39.58 45.17

NORW-NE JRBrady, Joseph17 1:27.92

41.74 46.18

AHS-NE SONovak, Nick18 1:28.43

40.59 47.84

HOP-NE FRBhatia, Agam19 1:31.62

43.85 47.77

DEDHS-NEMoran, Nicholas20 1:31.86

44.09 47.77

HM-NE 9Cao, Matthew21 1:34.36

44.45 49.91

DS-NE JRWoldman, Carter22 1:51.75

50.38 1:01.37

MEDF-NE FRBenitez, Rico23 2:11.68

DS-NE SOPang, Doss--- DQ

44.95 54.66

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

TVL Record: 51.19 2016* Colton Hall

Meet Record: 51.42 2016# Colton Hall

South Sectio: 59.49$

State D1: 57.25@

State D2: 58.89&

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MEDF-NE JRSapozhnikov, David M1 52.94@

24.65 28.29

HM-NE 11Craze, Taryn2 53.47@

25.46 28.01

HM-NE 10Beers, Alex3 57.40&

27.58 29.82

DS-NE SRKetryk-Simson, Tim4 57.94&

26.75 31.19

HM-NE 11Webb, Michael5 58.04&

26.83 31.21

WEST-NE SOAljamal, Michael6 58.81&

28.29 30.52

AHS-NE SRGelfand, Nathan7 59.30$

27.62 31.68

WEST-NE JRWachob, Aaron8 1:00.35

27.65 32.70

NORW-NE SRCaparrotta, Theodore9 1:01.76

28.48 33.28

DS-NE FRKollipara, Pranav10 1:02.68

29.41 33.27

WEST-NE JRCaxoerio, Gabe11 1:03.29

29.09 34.20

NORT-NE 8tKenney, Joey12 1:04.35

30.09 34.26

NORW-NE SRIbrahim, Patrick13 1:06.55

29.97 36.58

MEDF-NE FRO'Connor, Cullen14 1:16.60

36.27 40.33

HOP-NE FRGutierrez, Edward15 1:41.46

1:23.99 17.47

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

TVL Record: 2:00.63 2022* Quinn Borchers

Meet Record: 2:01.19 2013# Connor McCormick

South Sectio: 2:14.51$

State D1: 2:08.13@

State D2: 2:11.87&

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MEDF-NE SRBorchers, Quinn M1 1:54.78*

24.09 28.22 27.6734.80

HM-NE 11Bird, Devin2 2:10.61&

26.97 34.89 31.5437.21

WEST-NE SOAljamal, Michael3 2:11.16&

27.34 33.86 29.4640.50

HM-NE 10Beers, Alex4 2:11.55&

27.14 35.58 29.4539.38

WEST-NE FRMacDonald, Shane5 2:12.04$

27.93 34.55 33.0336.53

WEST-NE SOLee, Ethan6 2:15.11

29.11 33.94 31.0341.03
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NORW-NE SRDeMattia, David7 2:17.25

29.13 33.96 32.5641.60

HOP-NE SOLi, Andy8 2:17.81

29.20 35.57 33.2239.82

DEDHS-NE JRVo, Max9 2:24.76

30.79 37.46 33.9342.58

HM-NE 12Monty, Hayden10 2:33.24

30.64 37.21 37.4247.97

WEST-NE SOWillits, Vincent11 2:33.25

31.99 37.81 37.8145.64

HOP-NE FRGutierrez, Edward12 2:59.53

36.97 44.61 35.941:02.01

HOP-NE FRHaley, Benji--- DQ

37.45 44.60 40.2854.96

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

TVL Record: 349.35 2014* Reece Donahue

Meet Record: 349.35 2014# Reece Donahue

South Sectio: 185.00$

State D1: 200.00@

State D2: 198.00&

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

DEDHS-NE SOLeahy, Sean1 272.10@

MEDF-NE JRBarrette, John M2 158.20

WEST-NEBayer, Landon3 155.25

WEST-NE JRKaplan, Jacob4 144.65

DS-NE JRMorris, Silas5 136.25

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

TVL Record: 1:31.02 2020*

A. Gu, P. Lukashev, S. Govan, A. Pecze

Meet Record: 1:32.49 2012#

J. Lagasse, S. Franklin, J. Nadeau, A. Carbone

South Sectio: 1:41.42$

State D1: 1:36.86@

State D2: 1:41.08&

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWEST-NE1 1:32.42#

Stuehler, Jack JR MacDonald, Shane FR

MacDonald, Declan SR Guo, Jason SR

23.68 24.20 21.8722.67

AHM-NE2 1:38.54&

LaMonica, Charlie 10 Hein, James 11

Darling, Owen 10 Bird, Devin 11

24.69 24.87 23.6525.33

ANORW-NE3 1:40.25&

Cavanaugh, Anthony SR DeMattia, David SR

Caparrotta, Theodore SR Kwon, Caleb FR

25.83 24.74 24.7324.95

ADS-NE4 1:41.06&

Caplan, Nathan SR Hoffmann, Vanya SR

Frey, Jackson SR O'Connor, Devon JR

27.23 24.29 23.8925.65

BWEST-NE5 1:41.17$

Wachob, Aaron JR Wong, Adrian JR

Belcher, Owen JR Belcher, Colin JR

25.45 26.35 24.2525.12

CWEST-NE6 x1:47.72

Jud, Kevin SR Huang, Jayden SO

Quinn, Caleb Caxoerio, Gabe JR

26.34 27.35 26.1027.93

AMEDF-NE7 1:49.29

Barrette, John M JR Patten, Chase J SO

Torpey, John W FR O'Connor, Cullen FR

27.01 26.26 26.2629.76

AHOP-NE8 1:49.42

Kelly, Jack JR Gutierrez, Edward FR

Zhu, Kevin JR Li, Andy SO

29.41 28.58 24.9426.49

ADEDHS-NE9 1:53.74

Vo, Max JR Tiglianidis, Sotiri JR

Moran, Nicholas Megan, Paul SR

24.98 28.57 26.6833.51

BHM-NE10 1:57.42

Monty, Hayden 12 Heidari, Arfan 11

Wright, Adam 12 Brown, Simon 12

27.08 29.48 31.4129.45

BDS-NE11 1:58.30

Pang, Doss SO Fayad, Alex SO

Primack, Asher JR Shen, Jonathan SO

41.10 18.37 29.5029.33

BNORW-NE12 2:03.87

Vo, Bao SR Santos, Sam SO

Brady, Joseph JR Silva, Anthony

30.39 35.94 29.0328.51

AAHS-NE13 2:12.09

Novak, Nick SO Ahuja, Yash SO

Lee, Daniel SO Bhanoo, Aarav 8t

29.79 29.75 41.0931.46

BHOP-NE14 2:16.19

Regmi, Samartha FR Haley, Benji FR

Bhatia, Agam FR Jaganathan, Krishiv JR

53.59 49.39 18.0915.12

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

TVL Record: 3:19.93 2020*

P. Lagasse, A. Carbone, S. Franklin, K. Lagasse,

Meet Record: 3:20.36 2012#

P. Lagasse, A. Carbone, S. Franklin, K. Lagasse

South Sectio: 3:42.72$

State D1: 3:38.31@

State D2: 3:42.55&

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMEDF-NE1 3:23.46@

Sapozhnikov, David M JR Underwood, Jonathan C FR

Clayton, Jayden I SR Borchers, Quinn M SR

23.70 49.25 51.6424.55

26.03 55.04 22.80 47.53

AHM-NE2 3:29.80@

Craze, Taryn 11 Hein, James 11

LaMonica, Charlie 10 Haynes, Lucas 12

25.47 53.27 53.6924.35

25.22 52.94 23.89 49.90

AHOP-NE3 3:33.08@

Coffman, Lucas FR Zhu, Kevin JR

Burke, Caleb FR Peishoff, Davis FR

25.32 53.91 56.9526.93

24.82 51.97 23.92 50.25

AWEST-NE4 3:37.69@

Stuehler, Jack JR Belcher, Colin JR

Aljamal, Michael SO MacDonald, Shane FR

25.78 54.31 54.8825.97

25.13 53.61 25.88 54.89

ADS-NE5 3:42.20&

O'Connor, Devon JR Morris, Silas JR

Kollipara, Pranav FR Ketryk-Simson, Tim SR

26.33 56.72 54.5824.74

27.58 58.37 24.58 52.53

BWEST-NE6 3:48.91

Wachob, Aaron JR Watson, Christian JR

Greenwald, Gabe SR Lee, Ethan SO

27.67 59.24 58.2727.74

27.10 57.18 25.61 54.22

BHM-NE7 3:53.72

Beers, Alex 10 Baribeau, Jack 10

Darling, Owen 10 Webb, Michael 11

26.79 57.11 58.7328.30

29.78 1:02.29 25.65 55.59

ANORW-NE8 3:58.05

Ibrahim, Patrick SR Silva, Anthony

Caparrotta, Theodore SR Cavanaugh, Anthony SR

27.98 59.47 1:05.8431.29

26.86 56.80 25.91 55.94

CWEST-NE9 x4:03.39

Willits, Colin SR Quinn, Caleb

Li, Luis SR Li, Luke SO

29.14 1:01.61 1:02.9629.57

29.39 1:01.55 26.92 57.27

AAHS-NE10 4:08.12

Gelfand, Nathan SR Koutouvos, Alexis SO

Govan, Max SO Ahuja, Yash SO

26.88 56.00 1:03.6629.09

27.11 58.71 31.25 1:09.75

BDS-NE11 4:22.78

Caplan, Nathan SR Fayad, Alex SO

Shen, Jonathan SO Kahoun, Owen JR

29.08 1:02.65 1:11.7731.33

26.07 1:02.32 31.22 1:06.04

CHM-NE12 x4:28.66

Sofoul, Conner 12 Heidari, Arfan 11

Cao, Matthew 9 Monty, Hayden 12

58.22 2:09.38 1:17.2838.06

15.58 1:01.99 0.01

ADEDHS-NE13 4:34.73

Powers, Casey SO Tiglianidis, Sotiri JR

Moran, Nicholas McGary, Derek JR

30.17 1:12.61 1:14.5225.79

24.12 1:03.07 1:04.53
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Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

TVL Record: 1:40.26 2010*

A. DeBenedetto,J. Lagasse, W. Olsen, P. Lagasse

Meet Record: 1:40.26 2010#

A. DeBenedetto, J. Lagasse, W. Olson, P. Lagasse

South Sectio: 1:53.89$

State D1: 1:48.99@

State D2: 1:52.73&

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMEDF-NE1 1:40.45@

Borchers, Quinn M SR Clayton, Jayden I SR

Sapozhnikov, David M JR Underwood, Jonathan C FR

24.45 28.66 23.8923.45

AWEST-NE2 1:44.38@

Aljamal, Michael SO Guo, Jason SR

Lee, Ethan SO MacDonald, Shane FR

27.46 28.15 22.2226.55

AHM-NE3 1:45.19@

Craze, Taryn 11 Bird, Devin 11

Beers, Alex 10 Haynes, Lucas 12

26.52 30.15 22.6425.88

AHOP-NE4 1:48.67@

Burke, Caleb FR Li, Andy SO

Peishoff, Davis FR Coffman, Lucas FR

26.91 32.69 24.5424.53

ADS-NE5 1:49.54&

Ketryk-Simson, Tim SR Morris, Silas JR

Kollipara, Pranav FR Hoffmann, Vanya SR

25.72 32.43 23.4827.91

BHM-NE6 1:55.32

Baribeau, Jack 10 Darling, Owen 10

Webb, Michael 11 Sofoul, Conner 12

31.34 32.99 25.9625.03

BWEST-NE7 1:57.34

Belcher, Owen JR Jud, Kevin SR

Caxoerio, Gabe JR Willits, Vincent SO

31.10 31.96 26.2828.00

ANORW-NE8 1:59.79

Kwon, Caleb FR DeMattia, David SR

Ibrahim, Patrick SR Brady, Joseph JR

30.76 32.97 27.9028.16

ADEDHS-NE9 2:01.46

Powers, Casey SO Vo, Max JR

McGary, Derek JR Megan, Paul SR

36.71 29.85 25.8429.06

AAHS-NE10 2:03.91

Gelfand, Nathan SR Govan, Max SO

Koutouvos, Alexis SO Novak, Nick SO

28.31 34.06 29.0532.49

CWEST-NE11 x2:05.99

Wong, Adrian JR Cai, Ivan JR

Li, Luis SR Willits, Colin SR

34.33 34.65 26.8130.20

BDS-NE12 2:12.52

Shen, Jonathan SO Kahoun, Owen JR

Frey, Jackson SR Caplan, Nathan SR

35.73 38.16 27.8730.76

BHOP-NE13 2:26.06

Bhatia, Agam FR Kelly, Jack JR

Gutierrez, Edward FR Jaganathan, Krishiv JR

37.35 41.74 32.0634.91

BMEDF-NE14 2:31.96

Torpey, John W FR Barrette, John M JR

O'Connor, Cullen FR Benitez, Rico FR

35.33 36.25 49.8230.56


